

NINGBO XIHE MACHINERY CO.,LTD
LE HAI ROAD NO.289,BEILUN,NINGBO CITY,CHINA
Commercial Invoice

TO:ROBUSTEC S.A
Ciudad del Este, Paraguay
Km12,3 Acaray. ALGESA S.A, deposito 11
RUC: 80122937-5 E-mail: administracion@robustecsa.com.py
Tel: +595 0986 400193

INV. NO:MG2650194-SSJX0428
DATE:APR.17,2026
PI NO.:PI20260205、PI20260319
PO NO.PY

Mark	Commodity	QTY.	Unit Price	Total
	NBXH20260205 NBXH20260319	FOB NINGBO		
	10.161 4120010008 - CINTA EL SLING 6T FS 7:1 180MM 4M C/ O1/3 DUPLA MARROM	24 PCS	USD 10,020	USD 240,48
	10.181 4120010034 - CINTA EL SLING 3T FS 7:1 90MM 3M OLHAL 1/4 DUPLA AMARELA	72 PCS	USD 3,380	USD 243,36
	10.153 4120010029 - CINTA EL SLG 2T FS 7:1 60MM 2M C/ O1/2 DP VERDE	59 PCS	USD 1,750	USD 103,25
	10.220 4120010003 - CINTA EL SLING 4T FS 7:1 120MM 3M OLHAL 1/4 DUPLA CINZA	46 PCS	USD 4,570	USD 210,22
	10.362 4120010009 - CINTA EL SLING 10T FS 7:1 300MM 4M C/ O1/3 DUPLA LARANJA	8 PCS	USD 17,350	USD 138,80
	10.136 4120010038 - CINTA EL SLING 3T FS 7:1 90MM 6M OLHAL 1/4 DUPLA AMARELA	35 PCS	USD 6,050	USD 211,75
	10.137 4120010031 - CINTA EL SLG 4T FS 7:1 120MM 4M C/ O1/4 DP CINZA	53 PCS	USD 5,800	USD 307,40
	10.138 4120010016 - CINTA EL SLING 4T FS 7:1 120MM 6M OLHAL 1/4 DUPLA CINZA	43 PCS	USD 8,280	USD 356,04
	10.21 DOUBLE J HOOK 100MM/10TON, Ø17MM	5500 PCS	USD 0,920	USD 5060,00
	10.22 FLAT HOOK 100MM/10TON	2000 PCS	USD 0,830	USD 1660,00
	TOTAL:	7840 PCS		USD 8531,30

Wood Package: **Processed** (raw material was processed)

EXPORT:NINGBO XIHE MACHINERY CO.,LTD
LE HAI ROAD NO.289,BEILUN,NINGBO CITY,CHINA
MANUFACTURER:NINGBO XIHE MACHINERY CO.,LTD
LE HAI ROAD NO.289,BEILUN,NINGBO CITY,CHINA
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA
COUNTRY OF ACQUISITION: CHINA
COUNTRY OF SHIPPING: CHINA
PAYMENT CONDITIONS AND CURRENCY: FOB NINGBO USD8531.30
INCOTERM.2000
Net weight: 6578.25Kg
Gross weight:6774.25Kg
Measures:3.89CBM packed in 2 pallets.
Payment Terms: USD853.13 in advance , USD7678.17 at 80 days from BL date.

宁波希赫机械有限公司
NINGBO XIHE MACHINERY CO.,LTD

Complete Name:邵波 SHAO BO
Job Position: MANAGER

